Athx g fREMAE NAAS
Blawer Power Heater Power |Mixing Motor Power| Madel Ver
0.55KW 12KW 0.25KW Ver A
s EEATE #HoE o AREE
Inlet and Outlet Ar Pipe Dig| Discharge Port Dia Rototion S“;sz Hopper Capacity
1 17 8 3inch Linch 2.6r/min 160L
2@ S‘[R*Wf)OU—F—AU‘ Cyclone dust collector "
23 YWBQQ“BOOOOOO Clip-on manual butterfly valve 4 "
[ee] 22 [G6153QOOOZSO Vacuum generatar SVG-5HP-C j
=
=) 21 [BY10163800450 Shut-off suchion box SBU-160-380-V 1
—
> 20 |YW02180200100 Ant-gust fiter bag clanp )
19 |BP82184500000 Filter cloth bag ®180x450 2 *
18 |BH80001510050 Stanless sfeel e couplr 7
N3 17 [YW02000200000 Steel wire hose 2°(27-51) 8
HAF i 16 | YR60157000000 Steel wired plastic pipe 15 4| Toral tength =M
Nz 15 [YW02002500000 Steel wire hose 2.5°140-64) L
/1\ 14 | YR60250000000 Steel wired plastic pipe 2" 2 | Total length L=10M
13 |BY20012004250 furo contrat varum nopper 2 | DC2LV
12 | YM50903300000 (Gear mofor SK9033.1AFBH VL2-715P/4| 1 LOOVSOHZ
1 | SICR-160U-E-ALL Mixing assembly 1
WO S‘[R716OU—A—ALL Crystallization hopper assembly ,‘
23 b 9 |YR10001200600 Blower fastener SEHD-25-ALL-03 1
= 8 |BM30055000150 wiover 500 1
FE——= [ B 7 |SCR-160U-C-ALL retng s sy 1
=" J 6 |YE16L40200200 t.b(g;r:hzsz;;M Americon AB)wih »wire 1
H O 5 | YW02003500000 Steel wire hose 35° )
A
= ” Q YW72033600WOO Heaf-resistant air pipe 3" O 5M
é—, 3 SICR-160U-B-ALL Control box assembly 1
Filter pressure requlating valve
=\ “x“Indicates the items that may be damaged, “x x” indicates the items that are more likely to be damaged 2| YE30200020000 AFR-2000 1
o~ It is recommended to back them up 1 SICR-160U-D-01 Floor stand 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order to purchase spare
parts, so as fo ensure that the material number of spare parts is consistent with the physical one E%. ,f‘E % % ﬁ‘: ﬁ,ﬂ &E % E
5 WE| o [FE Sicros0u e L IRECHE < I
it . PTETT ) =T
iR # i * /
i ERRSRRRGERL | FEER
i EHw EWE ERA Hi | 9H B | 20221212 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2 /




o] 0]
N
o] (] J ’;
M
13 14 15
16 |SICR-160U-C-02 Hot air pipe 1
15 [YW65008000100 o hozrs spring washer GB/133 L
1L |YW66081600000 G/ 197 T oxlont . ngane L
13 |YW60082500100 M e L
12 |SICR-160U-C-03 Heating case fixed plate SPCC2.0 | 1
11 |SICR-160U-C-01 Heating box outer box SPCCTS | 1
KH E ﬁ 10 |YW62051000100 S oo angana, 6
9 |YE6T116040000 e 1
8 |SHD-230U-A-23 Heating case cover SPCCTS | 1
T |YW63030600000 vyt 2
6 |BE85013000550 O el ooecton sty aven 1
5 |YE67109000000 e 1
1 1 L |BH70016007750 Pipe heater Assembly 1
@762 3 [YP§282014L0000 W;E:nkersmmmckxzoMLongx 0 01TRL
2 IYR10161200000 xﬁ:L‘;%ul‘?;::S,“J:Zfif?f'fimew@gﬂ Silica 3.0 1
- .- 1 |YW62051500000 i g 2
ik & 5 4 & RO KE| £
HE Be | o [FE Sicros0U k#l| 1o HE|
— Yy SICR-160U-C-ALL
it ¥ Tl 4 1 | MR/
2% * /
ot # BREES ARG ERAT | FAEX
e B EHE EHA H Y HE 20230705 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE /




HEBAE: ver

19 18 17 ‘ 3225
42 | YW60082000200 Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x20 A
r ) 41 [ YW69000800000 Butterfly nut GB/T 62 M8 A
y 10 40 | YW69042000200 T e [
20 L 39 | SBU-160-505 -V -A-01]Suction port VL2 | 2 [porrowes
\ ] - - - 38 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-03|Shut-off valve YL112 2 |Borrowed
9 37 |SBU-160-385-V-A-10 (Solenoid valve fixed block SPCC20| Z |Borrowed
L1 . ﬁ %‘jﬂ? ' 36 | YW63042500000 Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx25-Longzihe L
Yo L7 l i T ' 35 [YE32421000300 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V Air TAC Assembly | 2
gg'c 34 |YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6-Longzine L
§g — — N I @0 33 |YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6-Langzine L
| e (N I T i :
2 i 31 |SBU-160-385-V-A-05suttion port YU | 7 [Borrowe
>/‘1‘/‘7)1‘)~///A 30 |YE31255000000 Cylinder MBL25x50-CA-PT(Double-acting) Assembly | 2
29 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-11|Cylinder fixed piece SUS201 | 2 |Borrowed
28 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-19 Diaphragm #63x$10x3 SUS201 | 2 |Borrowed
27 |YW66061200000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716(6 x12x16)-A2-70(SUS) 2
26 |YW6LDE0LO1000 1-type all metal hex lock nut GB/T&1BL M6-A2-70(SUS) 1
25 |YW60081600100 Hex. bolt GB/T5781M8x16-4 8-Longzine i
2L |SBU-160-38S-V-A-04| Discharge port sleeve SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
b 23 |YW66061800000 Flat washer A grade GB/T96.16-Longzine 1
22 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-17|Washer in the hopper SUS201 | 1 | Borrowed
1 2 21 |SBU-160-385-V-A-18|Hopoer botiom washer SUS201 | 1 | Borrowed
20 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-01|Collective barrel YL112 7 | Borrowed
19 [YW61062500500 merghiexarg;g[;agtersunk head screw GB/TT70.3 1
18 |SBU-160-385-V-A-09|Shut-off porf SUS2071 | 2 | Borrowed
17 | YW6L4101250000 Anti-loose nut M10x1.25(Fine thread ) Assembly | 2
16 | YW62040500000 Cross socket flat-head screw JISTIT MexS-Longzine 2
15 |SBU-160-385-V-A-13|Positioning pin fixed base SUS201| 1 | Borrowed
1 [ YW69461600000 Hand screw Mhx6x16 1
13 |YW66000500000 E-fype washer ES 7
12 |SBU-160-385-V-A-14/Spring 65Mn 1 | Borrowed
11 | SBU-160-38S-V-A-15|Pin Q235 1 | Borrowed
10 |SBU-160-38S-V-A-Q7|Air supplement fender SUS201 | 2 |Borrowed
9 |YW69051500000 Butterfly balt GB/T 3098-M5x15 B
B8 | YW09051600100 Plum screw 5/16(SBU-160-385-V-22) 2
7 | YW69051600000 Wing nuts 5/16" 2
6 | YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine 6
5 |SBU-160-385-V-A-02Discharge port body YL12 1 | Borrowed
L |YW64080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8-Langzine 2
3 |YW60083000100 Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Longzine i
72 |YW06D00100000 Blade rotating rod (stationary rod) handle Plastic 2
T |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x2 0 Longzine 27
#% % % 4 % AR (HE| £#
B Be| & B spu-teo-3sp-v |EF IR IR
SBU-160-38D-V-ALL
it B RRARRE =1 © kK| an
ik * SN torrsanpanan | AR
L ERy ERE EWA B | %8 B | 20200525 o= Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




[

~ || e
N W |

%w 5
o |\O <
o
]

37
36
35

334

Technical Requirement

1Main Parameters
a.Storage hopper capacity:12L
b Air source Lfékgf/mz
¢ Voltage DC24V

NARAE|ver s

APMinsulated plate direct connectar

L6 [ YWB0000801500 |aoviaiae 1ac

Assembly

L5 | YW66000600000 |Open check ring GB/T896-6

LL | SAL-6U-31 Hinge pine SUS201 Borrowed
L3 | SAL-6U-12 Lawer hinge SPCC30) Borrowed
L2 [YW6L000500000 |Hexagonal nut MS anti-loose

L1 {YW66051000000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.15-Longzine

LD |SAL-6U-11 Upper hinge SPCC3.0 Borrowed
39 IYE15123000400 E/e"e:qi:w:::jgsz‘;i‘ﬂ'BLAl\engrh BOmmZVISONONT

38 |SAL-6U-03 Sensor shell ABS Borrowed
37 |SHR-12U-S-A-09 |Hopper cover Assembly

36 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 | Assembly

35 [YRL0000600800 [Snap hook plastic pad SAL-6U ABS

34 |[YRL0061500000 |Star handle SAL-6U/Mex15 Assembly

33 |SAL-6U-01 venf window Assemily Borrowed
32 |BW20012000040 [Square aluminum handle 1201 (M6 holes) black | Y| 112

31 [BY20382400050 |[Vacuum separating valve SPDV-38 Assembly 2LNVDC
30 |SHR-12U-5-A~13 |Air suction pipe SUS201 npea
29 |SHR-12U-A-12  |Integrated filter screen Assembly Borrowed
728 ISAL-6U-A-16 Inlet pipe fastener Rubiber Borrowed

27 |SAL-6U-A-14

Inlet pipe

SUS201

Borrowed(Standard
configuration)

Non-mefal mnserf Tock naf
26 |YW6L040700100 U;{gggawsgr exegen fock nu

B I
TFIaF washer A grade GB7T97T

25 |YW66041000000 |44 sxgx08)-Langzine

2L |SHR-12U-5-A

-12 |Storage tank

1
2
1
1
6
6
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
8
SUS304| 1
1
1
1
6
8
8
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
L
1
1
1
1
A
1
1
1

23 |SAL-6U-A-32 Hopper fixed base SUS304 Borrowed
22 |SAL-6U-21 Discharge port SUS201 Borrowed
21 ISAL-6U-A-06 Discharging plate SUS201 Borrowed
ThAer hexagon cylinder head screw GB/TT0T
20 [YW61062000300 |Mexz0-12 9-Longzine
19 |YW6E5006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine
18 [YW66061300000 |Ftat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine
17 |SHR-12U-S-A-11 |Motor cover ABS
L Kef flaf head ST
16 |YW62051500000 |25 o =ocket flat esd screw
15 |BHI0615000010  |control box lower cover sHR-sU-s-a-5/01unte | ABS
14 |YE10210L00000  |White alternative switch R210-CSLBW4P Assembly
13 [YW6L000300000 |Anti-loosening nut M3
12 |SAL-6U-09 Discharging plate fixed base SUS201 Borrowed
G T pan head
1Y WE3054000000 [ e
10 |YW6L000600200 |Hexagon nut Mélanti-loose)
9 |YW6E6082200100 |Big gasket C GB/TI6B(8 Lx24x2)-Longzine
8 |SAL-6U-19 Magnet sef H58 Borrowed
T T pan head
T IYviss0e2000000 [t
6 |SAL-6U-07 Magnetic cover SUS201 Borrowed
5 [YW90257700000 |Permanent magnet 625x677 o
L |SAL-6U-13 Pressure block YL12 Barrowed
3 |SHR-12U-S-A-16 |Base fastener EVA2.0
2 |SAL-6U-29 Base YL112 Borrowed
1 [YR20205500000 |inner diameter of rubber 0-ring 200x5.5 Rubber
i 2 O T 4 % MR (BB &2
Gk ke ¢ [P sipopus |BE i | e [4E|
it " BRI ERY SHR-IU-S-AALL [ G| ok
‘”ﬂ SHINI s2esssimy b
FE| O ERY Ehf EwA | HY | ¥H | 20160923 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. ’W@r%‘




HBHASG Ver A

D
- 22 [YW66061300000 e A arede GBI 6
21 |YW65006000100 ol hoer spring washer BT 6
20 |YW61061601200 GB/T101 Wl 125 Langeine, 6
19 |YW68005500000 GBI Mo Lomgne w
18_|YW80081800100 Ve o8 L0 s w
17 IYW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8" (has mould) 7
16 [YR20305000000 Rubber o-ring 30x 1
15_|YWB0061800000 Sl ol parsan w
14 |YE31322000100 et i 1
13 [YR60000600400 FU A pipe 96x24 black 200 1
12 |YW80061800200 78 otihn Tt easpads 3
Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V
11| YE32421000300 Soen 1
Cross recessed pan head screw
10 |YW63042500000 GB/T-818 MLxQSP—Lungzme 2
ross recessed pan head screw
9 YWG}OL‘OéOOOOO EB/T—SWS ML x6 Eongzme ?
8 |BL20380500020 (ren e sk s 1
7 |BW20001500810 bt (roressed) fath mold w
Tech. Req 6 YR20258900000 g‘g;ziigseat ring 2.5x89 (outsid ]
1.Pneumatic working pressure:0.4-0.8MPa. 5 |BL90558200040 R i
2 The serial numbers<2> need Fight ts. e
© SENal NUMbers=2= Need some strew Tgnternng agents L |BR10608500040 e e gl sich e 1
3 |YW66082200100 /et 242 L anggine w
2 YWEJAOOOSOOWOO E;;;g;;i{ énserf hex lock nut 1
Lower cover SPOV-38-ALL-02
! BWw20001500910 whﬂe(pru(essed](has mould) !
ik & ki 4 & RO KE| £
HE Be | o |[FE sppyoss kAl 1L HE|
— T SPDV-38-ALL-DC24V
Bt B EEAER O R
& )ﬁ g ” - X /
st R ERRARREReE | TEEX
B EHE EHA H Y HE 20230320 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 HE /




N

* means possible broken parts

# means easy broken part. and spare backup is suggested

Please confirm the version of manual before placing the purchase order to
guaranfee that the item number of the spare part is in accordance with the real
object

320

Blower power|Heater power M‘x‘p”fwm;m Ver
2 7KW 2LKW 0 55KW Ver A
nleF and ouflel” | Discharge port | Ming mofor | "
pipe diameter diameter speed
Sinch Linch 2.6r/min L50L
L3 |SICR-450U-ALL-06 Fastener 1
42 |SICR-450U-ALL-04 Fixed shaft flange 1
L1 [YW61167000000 Tk o T L i 1
40 |YW02000200000 il R L) 4
39 |YR60157000000 St el i i Ll ) i 1M
38 |BY10163800450 kol suto o OGRS R ) 1
37 |SICR-450U-ALL-13 Cable tray eover plate 1
36 |SICR-450U-ALL-12 Trunking 1
35 |BHB0001510050 Stainless steel comestor -5 2
Jd 3 34 |SICR-450U-ALL-10 Suction elbow 1 1
A 33 [SICR-450U-ALL-03 Filter cloth bag piping 1 1
32 |BH90115000050 seably BO115-320C 5. 306, 160) 1
31 [SICR-450U-ALL-08 Safety syitch Fixing plate right 1
30 |SCR-450U-ALL-08 piping fixed piece 1 |Borrowed
29 |SCR-450U-ALL-09 Filter bag piping 2 1 |Borrowed
28 |SICR-L50U-ALL-02 Exhaust flange 1
27 |CG30382L00150 9130 ol wid vl D050 Fr SR 1
26 |YM50538200800 Tl o SRS e SRR 1
~28 25 |YE16440200200 oo AN O e € 1
e —— 1 24 [SICR-L50U-ALL-07 Safety syitch fixing plate left 1
33 [E]\g 23 |BY20012004250 SIS St pip e s (8, ) 1
L - - 22 |CG61534000150 SYi-SP-C-30 00T/ SOREVER. O 1
% @ 21 [SICR-450U-B-ALL Find rack 1
20 |YW02200200100 Wik R i i 2
19 |BPB220650004 4 Filter g OROEMISR-S0HUA) 2
18 |SICR-450U-F-ALL Cyclone dust collector assetbly 1
17 |YR20000500000 s e et g sl iy e i) 3
16 |YW07000500000 Stainless steel pohing clang 5* 3
2561 15 |SICR-450U-ALL-05 Cyclone outlet pipe 1
1595 14 |SICR-L50U-ALL-09 Suction pipe 1
13 |SICR-450U-ALL-T Suction elbow 2 1
12 |BY20012200250 el rubgr RS n e 1
11 |SICR-450U-ALL-01 hopper receiver adaptor flange 1
Packaging 10 [YW616L0000000 T o e G st g 12
i = Diagram 9 |SICR-450U-A-ALL Storage tank assembly 1
‘)fl—_\\‘r\ ?\ N A% 8 |SICR-L50U-G-ALL Heating case assembly 1
g‘ ﬁ 2 7 |YW02501200000 il s A b o Y 6
® .é. h 39 47 43 6 |YW72053600000 Heat-resistant air pipe 5 3M
- L0 o] 5 |SICR-450U-C-ALL Control box assembly 1
= - L |YW80081400100 el AU 03 ] ik 1
2 58 w 3 |YW80081400000 oot FHE L 0 ) Dt 1
2 |YE30200020000 Filterpesoe epltig e -0 1
1 |SICR-450U-D-ALL Tripod component 1
ik I\ 5 £ % HE (%8| 4%
Ll Bg| o B SicroLsou T —— ZIENOE
Wit ¥ £ RERL =ity 1
Ll * SN 2o ssnsenan | FT2R]
L ERY ERE ERA HY | ¥H H# | 20200813 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ.g‘ /




2040

* means possible broken parfs.

** means easy broken parf. and spare backup is
suggested

Please confirm the version of manual before placing
the purchase order fo guaranfee fhat the ifem number
of fhe spare parfis in accordance with fhe real object

855

38 [SICR-450U-A-14 Clean the door fastener e silioe nfber| 1
37 |YP60501500000 Tyl e el e S ) |
36 |SICR-L50U-A-16 Clean the door frane cover plate 2 |\iua e it | 2
ﬂ]‘ 35 [SICR-450U-A-07 Cleaning door cover plate |lmwplipthptims | 1
3L |SICR-450U-A-08 Clean the door 1
33 [SICR-450U-A-10 (lean the door frane penel 1|Immphepitias | 2
32 [YW69000800000 Butterfly nut B/T 62 U8 12
26 27 28 29 31 |SICR-450U-A-09 Cleaning door baffle| SUS201 | 1
30 |SICR-L50U-A-01 Yelding diagean of storage bucket 1
25 29 [YW64000500000 Bexagonal nut W5 anti loosening 6
28 |[YWT70000100000 fentued st s G wlSEOR 1|
= 27 |YRL0000600000 g o kb 1
26 [BW09000630040 S e il 2 ey ]
A— — A 25 |SICR-4L50U-A-12 sight-glass flange | SUS201 | 1
24, |SICR-450U-A-18 hook SUS201 | 2
&= 23 [BE90L00000050 Thersseongle S-100/1000 (AR08 1
22 |YW61061200100 el g s AR 2 6
N 24 21 |SICR-450U-A-03 Internal hopper 1
° 20 [YW67041200000 It gy o BB e 6
19 |SICR-450U-A-17 Hopper Inlet air pipe Flange| SUS201 1
‘ ‘ | 18 |SICR-L50U-A-06 Hopper packaging board 1 |\ma s it | 1
17 |SICR-450U-A-15 Hopper packaging board 3 |\mvaphis it i | 1
16 |SICR-450U-A-11 Hopper packaging board 2 |\ma s i | 1
15 |YW65008000100 Stdund sying ster /1 longive 16
14 |YW66081600000 Pt yoser | roe (/9.1 Hongaie 16
e — 23 13 |YW60084000100 g e ot G5 Bl Hongite 8
12 |SICR-L50U-A-04 External hopper 1
11 |BE90600000050 Tewunple SEABR (CHOHL b} 1
10 |YW02003000L00 yring bl afjtble SU-AH Bl () 2
9 |SICR-450U-A-05 Bucket packaging board |\ plsyi: piams | 1
8 |YE90059301500 et B A e | i) 2
7 |YW67041200000 (o oy o RO 9L g 10
6 [SICR-450U-A-13 Level sensor flange | SUS201 1
5 |YE15802000600 oo o ek 28 s IO 1
L |BH12901620010 Tere gage plg SOOI 88 er) 1
3 |YW61083500000 Yo ket AT M2 e 8
2 |YR10010040100 Ohen s cane comression D-ype 2.0m 9.6m
1 |SICR-450U-A-02 Barrel cover 1
ik K% 4 & RE (%8| 4%
HE Be| o |BA Sicrosspu RS 0U A AL IR
it ¥ [T =1 & | HE|
Ll * SN torraannnpia | FIER ]
’VF“VE' iﬁ?ﬁ' EW& ERA HH ?ﬁ Eﬁi 20200813 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ.g‘ /




22 |Yw69051500000 Butterfly bolt GB/T 3098-H6l5 2
21 |SICR-450U-B-05 Blower regulating hood| SPCC2.0 1
20 [YW62051000100 (ross recessed flat head screy JISHIIL L
19 |SICR-450U-B-04 Blower fan guard 1
18 |SICR-L50U-B-03 Right fixing plate of blower| SPCC3.0 1
17 |SICR-L50U-B-06 fastener EVA3. 0 1
16 |[YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 W8 A
15 [YW60084000100 Besagon head bolt GB/T57SL NBxdl-4.8 L
14 |SCR-450U-B-19 Fan outlet flange SUS201 1 |Borrowed
13 |YW64012100000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 12 L
12 [YW65012000000 Standard spring vasher GB/T93 12 4
N IYW66122L00000 Flat Vasher Grade A GB/197.1 12 8
10 |YW60124000000 Rexagon head bolt GB/75783 W12s40 A
9 |BM30224000050 e -5 e o S 1
8 |[YW65008000100 Standard spring vasher GB/193 8 8
T [YW66081600000 Flat Washer Grade A (8, 4416#1.6) 12
6 |YW60082000200 Hesago heed ol GB/15783 Mc20-5.8 L
5 |SICR-450U-B-02 Left fixing plate of blower| SPCC3.0 1
L |SICR-450U-B-01 Blower bottom plate | SPH4.0 1
_ . o . _ 3 |YW66142700000 Flat Vasher Grade A 6B/197.1 14 A
o Loy o sy be dumgedy 1 " dicates tho Tiens that e ore [lkely 10 bo damaged. 1t 2 [YW64001400200 Hexagonal. nut GB/T6170 M4 L
Please confirm the version num!:er of the instruction manEml bef?re plac‘ing an order.to purchase spare parts, 1 IBW30012001410 Foot pad SH120 L
so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is consistent with the physical one.
Fg R 5 4 & HRO(%E| &2
A WE| 0 FR SicR-4s0U ChLeou Al WA 1L KE|
#it n e =nlr 1
L a EERSMARG AR | FEER |/
iR B E%f EHRA H# HH ] % 20240813 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. 5@ ﬂg— /




@
348

2L [YP31402001200 Suction signal (eloninm plate label 1
G ] 23 [YP31402001400 Reeding signal (eluniomm plate label 1
/J t Lﬁ 22 [YP31011860000 Aluninun plate Iabel 118%60M 1
15 16 1 21 [YP30804900700 {luminum plate nmeplate group general 1
20 |YM60121206400 st blover 24L200/249AC 50/601 1
%Ri = 20 19 [YW67051000700 (ross tecessed pen head locking screw L
18 |BL02003200120 T il e K5 4016y e i)
i 21 17 |YE67121000000 ik b cetr PR 5 2
29 16 |YE67013500700 uick bose conetar WELPI3 SBADIR 5 8
15 [YE6T7109000000 {Quick hose comnector TG1-PO9B/ADIS. 0 1
1L |[YW64000600300 Hexagonal mut GB/T6170 M6 4
13 |SICR-450U-C-03 Flectrical conponent Installation plate| SECCTS 1
12 |YW00816100000 Door lock (NSB16-L black with key) 1
11 [JPT72156000000 Thernal conductive silicone grease 0.1
23 10 [YW61041000100 (s s comtenk e severs CR0 0 8
? \E 9 |YW63040600000 (s s e e GIFE 8
— X 8 |YW30120700000 Atwiom el SHTHAL-B (esion 1) () 2
O D a 7T |YE6T7321500100 (apper nickel-plated cahle comector 1
= o 6 |YP31051650000 Paover suply 3-phase 400V SL450M) 1
/ 5 |YRL0120300000 Fsbaust blower - three-1r-one dust-proof 1
L |SICR-L50U-C-01 Control box SPCCT5S 1
3 |YW62051000100 (ross recessed flat head sorew TISIILL 12
et o Tt et b is suggested. 2 |YW06219100000 Large hinge (L2191 /(L1341 2
Please confira the version of msnusl before placing the purchsse order to gusrantee that the iten munber of the T |SICR-450U-C-02 Control box door SPCC15S 1
spare part is in accordance with the real object.
Fg & 5 4 & RE (HE| £#
5 WE| 0 FR SicR-4s0U R0l Ll Wl | 10 | HE|
Bt ¥ wHEas = RN 1
ot # ERESERRHERAE | TAEX |
e B EHE EHA H Y ] % 20240813 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. 5@ ﬂg— /




587
-~ S
| NN
— N Xy
. SN
NEREY
NI
N N N
oo NNy
S NN
RIS
I
L NN 5
15 16 17 S| L
SR
1] e S AN
I
17 |BH11090002310 Rt gt ) e L8
16 |YW64031600000 Hexagonal nut 3/16 48
15 [YW66051300000 Flat vasher 5.5%13¢1 Duck Rust 72
14 |YP52521600000 Yetaral Kiea Vaser 52606 (4086 o) 164,
- u@; uﬂju 13 |SCR-450U-C-05 Air inlet flange SUS201 1
s ; 12 |SCR-450U-C-07 el e ad ol of e e b e iy el | white silica gel| 2
g 11 YW66061300000 Flet vasher 4 grade GB/T97.1 G-longsine 8
°A 10 |YW60063000000 Hesagon head bolt GB/TSTL Nix30-4.8 8
9 |SCR-4L50U-C-06 Air outlet flange SUS201 1
8§ [YW66061300000 Flet Vasher Grade A GB/T97.1 6-Dek st 20
T |YW62062000000 (ross recassed flat head screm JISILIL 18
6 |YW66523400000 Copper gasket 36
5 |BH70045000850 Electric heating tube SCR-4500 1 |»
"s"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* *" indicates the L |SCR-450U-C-03 Teating box welding diagram 1
items that are more likely to be damaged. :
It is recommended to back them up. 3 |SCR-450U-C-08 Heating box silicone tight |hite silicagel 30| 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order to purchase spare parts, so as to B o : s :
ensure that the material number of spare parts is consistent with the physical one, 2_|SICR-450U-C-01 P1pe heat mounting plate SECC2. 5 1
7 |SCR-L50U-C-01 Heating box cover SPCCL. 5 1
Fg R 4 & HRO(%E| &2
He B5 | 0 FE siroisou T INACRE < I
Bt B TR At =nlr 1
iR # * /
il EEERBARHERLE | FAEX
e B EHE EHA H Y HE | 20200813 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 HE /




* means possible broken parts.

*+ means easy broken part. and spare backup is suggested.

Please confirm the version of manual before placing the purchase order to
guarantee that the item number of the spare part is in accordance with the real

object.
13 [YW65008000100 Standard spring vasher GB/193 8 6
12 [YW66081900000 Flat Vasher 8x19x2.0 Dark Rust 12
11 [YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 6
10 |YwW60082500100 Hexagon head bolt B/15783 MBaZ5-12.9 6
9 |SICR-4L50U-F-04 Air inlet pipe flange 1
8 |SICR-450U-F-03 Cyclone air inlet flange 1
T |SICR-450U-F-02 Dust collection flange 1
6 |YW6L001600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M6 L
5 [YW65016200000 Standard spring vasher GB/153 16 4
L [YW66163000000 Flt ster Grade A GH/I97, 1 16-Dak Rust 8
3 [ YW60161000000 Hesgon e ol B/ G012 L
2 |YW59518000000 (ot 5 e st ) 1
1 |SICR-4L50U-F-01 Cyclone dust collection bucket 1
Fg R 5 4 & HRO(%E| &2
A WE o AR Sicrousou . Wil 120 BE|
Pt ¥ WRE L EAE =1 | #R|
L a EERSMARG AR | FEER |/
iR B E%f EHRA H# HH ] % 20240813 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. 5@ ﬂg—




196

HBHASG Ver A

22 |YW66061300000 Flet Washer Grade A GB/T97.1 6-Dek st 6
21 [YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher GB/T93 6 6
20 [YW61061601200 Rexagon socket bead scren 68/170.1 6
19 |YW68005500000 Hesagon socket flat end set screy 1
18 [YW80081800100 Ity threadd joint B0 1/6- 8 1
17 |YW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8 "' 2
16 |YR20305000000 Rubber O-ring 30%5 1
15 [YW80061800000 Adjustable air pige joint ASL6-L/B () 1
1L |YE31322000100 Non-standard cylinder MBLA2EE0U-TERAEH 1
13 |YR60000600400 0 air e 360104 Lk 20 wters/ o 1
12 [Yw80061800200 1-type hreaded Joat AL /836 3
11 |YE32421000300 Solemoid valve 4F210-06/0CAY Tadeke 1
10 |YW63042500000 (ross recessed pan head screy GB/1-418 2
9 [YW630L0600000 Cross recessed pan head sorew GB/T-418 2
8 |BL20380500020 Solenoid valve fized plate SOF-30-A1L-45 1
7 |BW20001500810 U e IO e (e it ol 1
6 |YR20258900000 Rubber (-ring 25499 (outer diameter) 1
5 |BLY0558200040 Vighran gshet 44860 SOOPS-AL-0 1
Technical requirements: L |BR10608500040 T 84158 SRS i e 1
The pneumatic working pressure of the machine is 0.4-0. 8MPa. 3 |YW66082200100 L st 0 e /1% (3 4kl 1
2. Number (2) requires the application of screw tightening agent during Z_|"W6L000800100 Naetal insert el Lok mt 1
installation. 1 |BW20001500910 L o SO0 e Gl it ] 1
F¥ i ki 4 & AR O\ HE| £ H
HE e o B sppyo3s %SPDV all oy LB KE
it ¥ 24N = & HE|
ot # pRESEHRHERAE | TREL |
e B EHE EHA H Y HE 20230320 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE /




HEBAE: ver

19 18 17 ) 3225
L3 |YW80802100200 Metal direct connectar BPC802 PT1/4-#8(Air TAC) 1
L2 |YW60082000200 Hexagon screw bolt GB/T5783 M8x20 L
C ) 41 [ YW69000800000 Butterfly nut GB/T 62 M8 A
—t 10 L0 | YW69D42000200 [rass socket pan head assembly screwGB/T 9074 4-Méx20-Longpine 1
20 ! L— 39 |BL90165000020 Suchon port 2°SBU-160-505-V -A-01lver Bl(has mould)(Potishing) | Y |L 112 2
\ ) - - - T 38 [BA20002030110 utting bady (processed) SBU-160-385-V-A-03 (with molf) Y 112 2
9 37 |BL17160380020 Solenoid valve fixed block SBU-160-38S-V-A-10 |SPCL2 0| Z
41 . ﬁ %‘3? ) L3 36 [YW630L2500000 Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mix254Longzine | L
Yo L7 l i T ' 35 [YE32421000300 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V Air TAC Assembly | 2
gg” 34 |YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6-Longzine A
§g _ _ 18 @0 33 |YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6-Langzine L
§§ — ™ 32 [YW61062501200 nner hexagon cylinder screw GB/T70 1 M6x25-12 4-Longzine | &
22 ‘g% 31 |BL90163800020 Suction port SBU-160-385-V-A-05 YL112 i
}‘)/‘7)/‘}///‘ 30 |[YE31255000000 Cylinder MBL25x50-CA-PT(double actian) Assembly | 2
29 |BL19002002120 ylinder fixed piece SBU-160-385-V-A-11(SBU-20| SUS201 | 2
28 |BL90160380020 Diaphragm ®63x®10x3 SBU-160-38S-V-A-19  |SUS207 | 2
27 [YW66061200000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1 6(6.4x12x1.6)-A2-T0(SUS] 2
26 |YW6LD60LO1000 1-type all metal hex lock nut GB/T6184 M6-AZ-TP(SUS) 1
25 |YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt GB/T5781 M8x16-4 8-Longzing 2
24 |SICR-L50U-H-02 Discharge port sleeve SUS201 | 1
b 23 [YW66061800000 Flat washer A grade GB/T96.16-Longzine 1
22 [BL90160382020 Washer in the hopper SBU-160-38S-V-A-17  |SUS207 | 1
1 2 21 |BL90160382120 Hopper bottom washer SBU-160-38S-V-A-18 SUS201 | 1
20 |SICR-450U-H-03 Upper collective barrel YLz |1
19 [YW61062500500 merghiexarg;g[;agtersunk head screw GB/TT70.3 1
18 |BH32160380010 Shut-off port SBU-160-385-V-A-09(SUS201) SUS201 | 2
17 | YW6L4101250000 Anti-loose nuf M10 x 125 (fine teeth) Assembly | 7
16 | YW62040500000 Large cross socket flat head screw JIS1111 M&x54Longzine 2
15 |BH11203800010 ::?;\:ZEQ pin Tixed base (SUSJSBU-T60-385-V-A-13-0 SUS201 1
1L | YW69L61600000 Hand screw Mix6x16 1
13 |YW66000500000 E-type washer E5 1
2 [YWOTBTO00000 e e e g,
11 |BH10016000010 Pin SBU-160-385-V-A-15(Q235) Ver.0 0235 1
10 |BL19002002420 Air supplement fender SBU-160-385-V-A-07 SUS201 | 2
9 |YW69051500000 Butterfly balt GB/T 3098-M5x15 B
B | YW09D51600100 Star strew 5/16(SBU-160-385-V-22) 2
7 | YW69D51600000 Wing nut 5/16" 2
6 | YW66081900000 Flat gasket 8x19x2.0 Longzine 6
5 | SICR-450U-H-01 Discharge port body YL112 1
L |YW64080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8-Langzine 2
3 | YW60083000100 Hexagon screw bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8 8-Longzine yi
72 |YW06D00100000 Blade rotating rod (stationary rod) handle Plastics 2
T |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x2 0 Longzine 27
* means possible broken parts. ::ﬂ i ¥ HE £ % R KR &%
*+ means easy broken part. and spare backup is suggested. L L5 ‘ SICR-450U SICR-L50U-H-ALL b ‘ e HE
Please confirm the version of manual before placing the it ¥ HAAREE E @ RE /
purchase order to guarantee that the item number of the Bt ® . FHER /
spare part is in accordance with the real object. SH!N ESEREHERBARLF
i EWRy ERE ERA HY | ¥H HEH (20260813 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬂ,g‘ /




m@m% Ver C

37 |YW80000801500 M pesses through the boued diretly 1
31 36 |[YW66000600000 (pen retaining ring CB/T8% 6 65Mn 2
35 |BH10006003110 Lover hinge SH-H--31(S60) |  SUS201 | 1
34 |BL320612000L0 Lover binge SU-A0-12 (plvanined)|  SPCC3.0 | 1
33 [YW64000500000 Bexagonel nut 45 anti-Loosening 6
36 32 [YW66051000000 Flat Tdr Grae A Y1971 ik Bt~ 100KV | 6
35 31 |BL32061100040 Tpper binge S8 (lwnined)|  SPCC3.0 | 1
78 30 |YM50512600000 Reducer 30310 64- 08 SR |
34 29 |SHR-12U-S-A-23 Sensor housing SUS201 1
28 |SHR-12U-S-A-09 Hopper cover Assembly | 1
: 21 27 [YW02003000400 lstle s ok SUAFH0ec )| Assembly | 2
33 4/ 26 |YRLO0D0600800 Syrg uckle plste speer LA ABS | 2
32 | /26 - 25 |YRL0061500000 Star knob SAL-6U-02/M6#15| Assembly | 2
31 " + 25 5 24 |YR40000601000 Pkl i L s el | Assembly | 1
D 23 |BW20012000040 Kmime sqore handle 100 bleck|  YL1I2 | 1
E e 4l 22 |BY20382400050 Tormn seerstion alve P340} | Assembly | 1
21 |SHR-12U-S-A-13 Air suction pipe 8US201 1
20 |YR10121200300 Tk ctdsiow SO i wird b | Assembly | 1
30 19 |YR10061200000 Tnlet pipe fostener SA-6I-4-16| Rubber 1
18 |BL32000600020 S fr feoding ppe S| SUS201 | 1
{25 17 |YW640L0700100 Noraetal fnsert bemsgual Lock mt 10
16 [YW63031500000 (rass rocented pan bead crew GB/1-818 2
M = = [~ 2L 15 |SHR-12U-S-A-22 Storage barrel combination| Assembly 1
L 14 |BL21060600L 20 Hkingplate civtion SB-A-5-+-8 1
13 |YW61062000300 Texagon socket bead sorey GB/TT0.1 IA
334 12 [YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher 63/193 6 7
11 |YW66061300000 Flet e Grade G391 ek st 15
10 |BRL0D001200110 Notor cover SHR-12U-S-A-11 ABS 1
9 |YW62051000100 (ross rocessed flat head serey JISILLI 3
8 |BH90615000010 Flestric control box SR6-5-4-5)  ABS |
7 |YE10210400000 hite altenating syith RAMELBP | Assembly | 1
Technical requirements: 6 |YW6L000300000 Anti-loosening nut M3 1
1. Main performance parameters: 5 |YW63034000000 (ross reeessed pn head Sorew GR/T-8 1
a. The storage hopper has a capacity of 12L. L |BW20000630500 Pressure block SAL-6U-A-13|  YL112 A
b. Gas source: 4-6kgf/cml " 3 |SHR-12U-S-A-16 The base is tight EVA2.0 | 1
c. Voltage: Electromagnetic valve DC24V, deceleration motor voltage AC220V. 2 |BW21275100010 Insallation bese SN-40 2754197  YL112 1
1 {YR20205500000 Tobber (-ring immer diamster X06.5|  Rubber 1

ik I\ 5 £ % HE (%8| 4%

HE BE| o R shr-120-S R MBALL | e [%E]

it ¥ B R HEA S =relr I

Bt * SN teirsanpensn FEER
iR Ey EHE ERA HE | %8 B | 20240815 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 442 ‘ /




36
35
3
28

33

21
32 ’ -

-

31 26
31 T2
30 " e %

334

Technical requirements

1. Main performance parameters

3. The sforage hopper has a capacify of 12L
b. Gas source: L-6kagf/cm? N

¢. Volftage: DCZ4LV.

[ov)

m@m% Ver C

36 |YWB0000B01500 N pesss throgh the buard direly 1
35 [YW66000600000 (pen retaining ring G186 6| 65Mn | 2
3L |BH10006003110 Tinge pine SAL-S0-A-31(S0S201)|  SUS201 1
33 |BL32061200040 Lower binge SU-012 {plvanined)|  SPCC3.0 | 1
32 [YW64000500000 Besagonal nut 15 anti-lovsening 6
31 |YW66051000000 Flt T Grade A G971 Hik Bt |~ 100KV | 6
5 30 |BL32061100040 Tnpr binge -1 (lvanized)|  SPCC3.0 | 1
29 |YRL0000601100 ey S e M g il | ABS i
28 Hopper cover Assembly 1
27 [YW02003000400 itable pring bkle A 6(fer )| Assembly | 2
26 |YRL0000600800 Soring bucle plastic speeer SUAU|  ABS 2
25 |YRL0061500000 Star hendle SAL-60-02/M6415| Assembly | 2
24 |YRL0000601000 Fisi vt o S st e o (i | Asgembly | 1
23 |BW20012000040 Hmimn sqere handle 120 black| ~ YL112 | 1
22 |BY20382400050 Torun seerstion alve P340} | Assembly | 1
21 Air suction pipe 8US201 1
20 |YR10121200300 Tk ctdsiow SO i wird b | Assembly | 1
19 |YR10061200000 Tnlet pipe fostener SA-6I-4-16| Rubber 1
18 |BL32000600020 Tt e SLAHH fr g 80| SUS201 | 1
17 |YW640L0700100 Noraetal fnsert bemsgual Lock mt 10
16 [YW63031500000 (rass rocented pan bead crew GB/1-818 2
15 Storage by el pert BAMHA | Assembly | 1
14 |BL21060600L 20 Blkin late coivetion S84 58 1
13 |YW61062000300 Texagon socket bead sorey GB/TT0.1 IA
12 [YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher 63/193 6 12
11 |YW66061300000 Flet e Grade G391 ek st 15
10 |BRL0D001200110 Notor cover SHR-12U-S-A-11 ABS 1
9 |YW62051000100 (ross rocessed flat head serey JISILLI 3
8 |BH90615000010 Flestric control box SR6-5-4-5)  ABS 1
7 |YE10210400000 Thite altenatingsyith RAMELBHP | Asgembly | 1
6 [YW64000300000 Anti-loosening nut M3 1
5 |YW63034000000 (rogs ecessed g hd sren /A8 1
L |BW20000630500 Pressure block SAL-60-4-13)  YL1I2 | &
3 Base forced tight EVA2.0 | 1
2 |BW21275100010 Tustallation bese SH-80 27697 VL1120 | 1
1 [YR20205500000 Tobber (ring imer diawter 205.5| Rubber 1
ik I\ 5 £ % HE (%8| 4%
HE Wi R SHR-120-5 MRS A AL | e [%E]
it ¥ Bfoh R EER S = | HE| an
Bt * SN teirsanpensn FEER
iR Ey EHE ERA HE | %8 B | 20160923 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ.g‘ /




6672

“*"Indicates the items that may be damaged;

“x =" indicates fhe

items that are more likely to be damaged

It is recommended fto back them up

Please canfirm the version number of the instruction manual before
placing an order to purchase spare parts, so as fo ensure that the
material number of spare parts is cansistent with the physical one

SRATRIOFNTE; »RRRTREFNTE, AUE0
RETERWERAZH, SHANNIRAS, UARERAIH
FHEA-

5439

T5KW 96KW 2 7KW Ver A
| mobho, | MEMMEE | mesr
8inch 10inch L 3r/min 16001
41 [YR60253000000 e et 10M
43 [SICR-1600U-ALL-04 AR outlet elbow SUS201 | 1
42 |SICR-1600U-ALL-10 Al vent mesh plare 1
41 [SICR-1600U-ALL-0T Pipe fixing bracket 1 1
40 [SICR-1600U-ALL-09 Fixed piete for piging 2
39 [YR10008000000 e sicone Hange nghtenng & 2
38 [SICR-1600U-ALL-13 & Stanless steel canp 2
37 [SICR-16000-1-ALL Properfional valve assembly 1
36 [YW61165500000 Go/TTe s 2. Longne. 8
35 |YM50738200000 S RiLpra sezvetovSan 1
34 [SICR-1600U-ALL-05 Hopper adaptr flange 1
33 |YE16440200150 LTRSS o 1w e et 1
32 [SICR-1600U-ALL-17 Fangplte for satety sitenriant | SUS201 | 1
31 |SICR-1600U-ALL-14 Fingplate for satety swtentert | SUS201 | 1
30 [SICR-1600U-F-ALL Hong assensly 1
29 [SICR-160U-ALL-08 Oscharge port rastener 1
28 |YW60103000200 M tvgte 6
27 [SICR-1600U-H-ALL Suction boxsssemtly 1
26 [SICR-1600U-B-ALL blewer frane sssently 1
25 [YW02000300000 3’51‘2‘D:“ii:.L‘:l!:fﬁ::"ﬂ::.;‘!i?"i‘,;liﬁ?’ 3
2t |[YR60253000000 et ey 0 LM
23 [SICR-1600U-ALL-02 Crcutor suctonetbow 1 SUS201 | 1
22 |SICR-1600U-ALL-03 ircutr suction elvow 2 SUS201 | 1
21 |BY60251500110 1l e Bt 3
20 [BW72679100100 oL s s 1
19 [BW72671700100 1
18 [BW72675800100 1
17 |SICR-1600U-ALL-01 iruiating suction e SUS201 | 1
16 |CG61203400350 A | 1
15 [YW02200200100 :}“;&m‘iu:s?l(lli'y,biﬂrf‘nmfﬂi‘ll‘ifélf""&;. 2
14 |YP82215100100 Filter bag 0215X1200MM 2 s
13 [SICR-1600U-ALL-12 Bag piping | sus201 | 1
12 |SICR-1600U-C-ALL Cyclone dust collector assemply 1
11 |SICR-1600U-ALL-16 Bag piping 1 SUS201 | 1
10 |SICR-1600U-ALL-11 Comecion lbon SUS201 | 1
9 [YW02008500000 E’S’E‘E‘E“EZQZ?‘;’J/“&EZ"Su‘:ﬁfLﬁfﬂi’fﬂ’ 12
8 |YW72080400000 it 1 & marers e pcs 2 | RKL=gN
7 |SICR-1600U-ALL-15 A ottt pioing SUS201 | 1
6 |BY20602400350 SR 40Dz reA- MV ) 1
5 |SICR-1600U-A-ALL Starage tork assently 1
L |SICR-1600U-E-ALL Heating case 1
3 [SICR-1600U-G-ALL Control boxsssemly 1
2 |YE30200020000 bk e reautoting vatve 1
1 |SICR-1600U-D-ALL Fou frame guardra laer assenbl 1 MLy RES
ik I\ 5 4 & HE | HE| £

| 160

HE| 1

SICR-1600U-ALL

=ity 1

HE BE| o [ sicrois00u
Hit B S GRHL
Bxt ® —

wiE | ERW EdE | ERA | BH |¥H B | 20231008 éH!N

EHERBARAFRAR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o

/




905

——

325

L]
P

=
s b &

T

O |00 |~

o

L
L
L

L
Z

L

/

LU

N
N

YP60613000000

Phenolic laminated fabric board (aluminumf
silicate felt cotton) 610 x 30mm (SM/rall)

Aluminum silicate felt
cotton

SICR-1600U-E-04

The inlet and ouflef of the Heafing case
fastener

white silica gel 7

N
(=]

SICR-1600U-E-06

Air outlet flange

SUS201

YW66061300000

Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzin

YW60063000000

Hexagonal head bolf GB/T5781
Mx30-4 8-Longzine

SICR-1600U-E-05

Air inlet flange

SUS201 | 17

BH70160000850

Pipe heater

Assembly

oKW

SICR-1600U-E-01

Heating case welding drawing

Assenbly

SICR-1600U-E-02

Heating case silica gel fastener

BL11160015820

pipe heat mounting piate

SECC25

SICR-1600U-E-03

Electric heater rover plate

|
1
white silica gel 1
|
1

SPCCT5

SN |jw| || 9| | v

YW62061500000

Cross recessed large flaf head screw
JIST111 M6x15 Longzine

=
i

® %

4 &

Ll

% &

Gl

R

SICR-1600U

Rit

et

T 44

Al 115 | %

SICR-1600U-E-ALL

=0

FRiE

EAH

ERE

ERA

H 3

¥4

20230703

EoERMHEGFIRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

ks




91250

3010

SARTRESNRE; RFRTRICNTE, B4R,
RETERMERALHN, AAURAIHAS. DARSEAHRTELY -1,

ndicates the ifems that may be damaged;

"+ +" indicates the

items that are more likely fo be damaged

It is recommended to back them up

Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing
an order fo purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number
of spare parts is consistent with the physical one

38 [YW70000100000 Renias e e hole bameldl | rcesgtoss | 2 |#
37 [YW63051500000 o e o 12
36 |YRL0000600000 ot 2
35 |BW09000630040 e et | SPLC25 | 2
3L [SICR-1600U-A-17 Cleaning det cover plte 2 s s 1
33 [SICR-1600U-A-07 eancoor famecvergate 1| SURRTRCIE WD) g
32 |SICR-1600U-A-18 Hesning door fostenre it 1
31 |SICR-1600U-A-12 tesng oo eaile SUs201(25) 1
30 [Yw69000800000 Bttt 68/7 620 18
29 [BES0600000050 fEienre 2
28 [SICR-1600U-A-15 Thernaciple arge SUS201 | 1
27 [SICR-1600U-A-13 et sersr lange SUS20115) 1
26 |YE90059301500 S aa00 A remle ver 8 Aaserly 1
25 [YE15802000600 Fotoryleel sensr svtn s-80-1 24

2 [BH12901620010 Levelsenor g H58 1
23 |YW65012000000 e sring washer G8/173 2L
22 [YW66122400000 4 e A rate G0/1571 2t
21 |YW61123500000 Frpeason o T 2
20 [YR10010040100 Buen sone astener Dty 20nm 16
19 |SICR-1600U-A-02 opar cover Assently 1
18 |SICR-1600U-A-16 soni-gass v frane SUs20115) 2
17 |BH10150001310 il bosson cenbroan LTS | Asaanbly 1
16 [YW62051000100 Larae cose et ot e screw L
15 |SICR-1600U-A-19 Yol pn 2
14 |BL02090007820 T — posemty | 2
13 |SICR-1600U-A-06 Cieanng doo uterplate 1
12 |SICR-1600U-A-05 Cieanng door assently 1
1 |SICR-1600U-A-11 Happer outer piste 3 il I
10 |SICR-1600U-A-10 Hapger oter plate 2 et
9 |YW67481900000 /iRt 5T B L gane. 2
8 |SICR-1600U-A-14 Homper et pp farge SUS20115)] 1
7 |YP60501500000 Epm s amnate oo assently 1
6 |YW61081000000 TS Ve 25 Lngene 8
5 [SICR-1600U-A-0% [rn— Assantly 1
L |SICR-1600U-A-09 Hopper cuter plate 1 panerne o

3 [SICR-1600U-A-03 Bternal hopper Assently 1
2 |SICR-1600U-A-01 ateri storsge tank pssennly 1
1 |SICR-1600U-A-08 Verol sterag onk sk plting [ Aunie 51 VN[
ik I\ 5 4 & HE (%8| 4%

A

SICR-1600U

[

wm\wza HE

SICR-1600U-A-ALL

=T

EHH

E&E

E&A

R

20230627

SHIN,

EHERBARAFRAR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o

/




LoB YWOGOOOWOOOOO ﬁ:ﬂ;ernrahng rod (without radl 2
47 |YW61061600000 GBI Mk Are 0100 8
[Adjustable ar pipe connector
46 [YW80061800000 e e ot SUs201 | 2
45 [SICR-1600U-1-05 oiphragn SUS201 | 2
L4 |YW64101250000 o tmosenng MO 55201 | 2
43 [SICR-1600U-H-08 Discharge port body SUS201 | 1
L2 [SICR-1600U-H-10 Discharge par sizeve SUS201 | 1
L1 [YW66061200000 e A e | sUs201 | 3
40 [SICR-1600U-H-09 Locating piate SUS201 | 1
39 YWGGO&WSOOOOO [Lar‘rg;izher;\grade GB/T96.16 W
38 |YW640€0401000 oo o Az ) 1
37 YEBZLZWOOOBOO (S:‘lre;iglvalve LV210-06/DC24V 2
C d head
36 |YW63943500000 65/ 12518 o3 Longane 4
L-type screw connectar APLE-0]
35 |YW80061800200 106 (A TACHD Pieces/pack 6
34 |YW80010800000 (Copper silencer 178" (has mauld) 1
Inner hexagan countersunk head
33 |YW61062500500 screw GB/%OE M6x25-A2-70(SUS) 1
Cross recessed pan head scre
32 Yw630&1200"00 GB/T-818 kaWZ’iLonqzme " "
31 |SICR-1600U-H-07 Cylinder fixed plate 2
30 |YW61061600000 Bo110 Mo AD- 0505 4
G d head
29 |YW63930600000 6B/ 1825 NovorLongzne 2
28 |RL90203801120 Salenoid valve fixed black 2
27 |YW6L001000100 o 1610 6
Standard spring washer GB/T93
26 |YW65010000000 o Laerg o 6
25 [YW66102000100 it e 17
24 |YW60103000200 Eﬁwﬂﬂi 6
Standard he GB/T93
23 |YW65008000100 o ndord spring vashe 10
22 |YW69051600000 Burterfly nut 5/16” 2
21 [YW63040600000 oo ment-congmme 2
20 |SICR-1600U-H-11 Pasitioning pin fixed base 1
19 [YW01811900000 i T 1
"8 BHWOOWﬁOOOO"O zerDBU—WEO—BBS—V—A—WS\QZBS) »‘
17 [YW69461600000 Hand screw Mixtats 1
16 |YW09051600100 Eaea -385-v-221 2
H it GB/T6170
15 [YW6L080600000 feasen et 2
14 [YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine 6
13 |YW60083500000 W%ﬁﬁﬁzs 2
12 [YR20002500300 S v o cair < e 2
11 |YW07002501600 i e cons 25 o s 2
10_|YW80081800100 e b5 (radier 1 pces/pac 4
9 |YE31256500000 (Cytnder MBL25 x 65U (A TAC) 2
8 |YW62061000000 tren S M6 Dacton ru 2
7 |SICR-1600U-H-06 Ar supply plare SUs201 | 2
6 |SICR-1600U-H-0L A supply mesh plate SUS30L | 2
5 |SICR-1600U-H-02 Shut-of body SUS201 | 2
L |YW60051500000 iy 12
3 |SICR-1600U-H-03 Collechve barrel fastener white silica gel | 2
2 |SICR=1600U-H-05 Collective barrel cover plate | SUS 2071 2
50 |YW66081600000 T e et 8 Longaine L 1 |SICR-1600U-H-01 Collecive barrel SUS201 | 2
49 |YW60081600100 Vor s Longane 2 F% &k % £ HE [ ME| £

Gkl

L

SICR-1600U

Foit

et

TREAH

EWJ‘HO o 4

SICR-1600U-H-ALL

=T

EHH

E&E

E&A

R

Lk

20231012

SHIN,

EHERBARAFRAR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

wrs|




380

20 [YW64101100000 fexagon nuf M1t laosening 2
19 [SICR-1600U-1-05 Diaphragm SUS201 | 2
18 | YW61051000200 e ra oo Lo~ 15
17 |YW62052000000 S v Longne 6
16 |YWB80061800000 vy i 2
15 |YE31258000000 oL 530 ULARTACISCSF-300-5.10 2
14 [YW80601800000 APDE-011/5-+€lhr TAOND pesfpack 2
13 [SICR-1600U-1-04 Sealing plate SUS201 | 1
12 1YW80061800200 o aGiAn TACHD peefpat 2
11 |YW80081800100 e opeeor PLEOT Bl 1
10 [Yw80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8" has moula] 2
9 |YW63043500000 ST 516 Wesds Longame 2
8 Y E 32 L+ 2 1 OO O 3 OO ?uAl(enmd valve 4V210-06/DC24V Air 1
7 |SICR-1600U-1-03 Solencid valve fixed plte SUS201 | 1
6 |YW70000100000 Remforteq gyase sixole bwith meld) 1
5_|YRL0000600000 SR T b
L |SICR-1600U-1-07 Sight glass SUS201 | 1
3 |SICR-1600U-1-06 Valve body fasfener  |white silical gel| 1
7 |SICR-1600U-1-02 Valve body cover plate | SUS201 | 1
17 |SICR-1600U-1-01 Valve body SUS201 | 1
F¥ i ki 4 & AR O\ HE| £ H

R

Bl | 16

e
g

SICR-1600U-1-ALL

=0

=
=i

HE S SICR-1600U
it ¥ bt R 45
At %

wiL | ERH E%kE | ERA | HE  ¥AH B | 20230703

Shini

EoERMHEGFIRAR

REER

Plastics Technologies, Inc.

W5 /




1235

1493

24

25
26

32

:E:///ﬁi

A-direction local

A R

4 les

RRTREFERY; RFUTRIFNTH. RULS

it L
RETRRBERALN, FHARABRAT, UARERESRT S22

“+“Indicates the items that may be damaged,
"+ #"indicates the

items that are more likely fo be damaged

It 15 recommended o back them up

Please conf

irm the version number of the instruction manual befare

placing an order to purchase spare parts, 5o as fo ensure that the
material number of spare parts 1s consistent with the physical one

NAMAE| VerD

SHR-P-60U-ALL-11

Discharging plafe

bHR-P-60U-ALL-10

Discharging plate fixed block

PHR-P-60U-ALL-12

Counterweight block

AL-6U-A-19

Magnetic sleeve

Borrowed

BAL-6U-A-07

Magnetic cover

W90257700000

Permanent magnet 25x7x(7

£15120500000

reed switch FC-12V (FOTEK) No crystal head

pHR-P-30U-ALL-15

Sensor housing

R40010000200

Waterproof junction bax
WDJH-10D plastic

1
1
1
1
1 Borrowed
1
1
1
1

BPB82T74L8000LL

Filter bag SHR-P-90U-A-03 Ver 0
$77x480mm One end sealing

Y60001430000

1/4" Butterfly ball valve

£30200020000

Pressure regulating filter

GHR-P-90U-ALL-09

25" Back stop

Borrowed

BHR-P-90U-ALL-06

Inlet pipe fastener

BHR-P-60U-ALL-1T

Inlet pipe

BP82124500010

120 = 450 organic silicon treatment for dust
removal filter bag framework

BP82124500510

Dust removal filter bag 120 = 450
(flower board 120), accuracy 5 » M

SHR-P-60U-ALL-03

Filter flange

GHR-P-60U-ALL-15

Barrel hoop

GHR-P-60U-ALL-18

Air inlet pipe connector

BYZ20502400050

Vacuum Separator SPDV-50(24VDC)

£30020000100

Diaphragm valve
RMF-Z-20(G3/4"24VDC

GHR-P-60U-ALL-06

Accumulator

GHR-P-60U-ALL-05

Barrel caver assembly

BHR-P-60U-ALL-02

Barrel

BHR-P-60U-ALL-04

Barrel cone assembly

HR-6U-S-A-05

Contfrol box base

Borrowed

SHR-P-60U-ALL-01

Can-bady companents

GHR-P-60U-ALL-13

Lower flange fastener

YP82050000000

Filter clath

BHR-P-60U-ALL-1L

Air vent windaw

W02003000400

Adjustable snap hook

NS} [N N SN [N (SRR N [ NN (NN N SN RN NG NN Y Y [ SN N NG NG N

R %

4 % # B

HE

%=

Gl

SR

Be

i

SHR-P-60U-DC24V

it

%

At

REH

¥E|

(T6EA+63M)

LL

#

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

Bl | WH

20230907

H ¥

BEERBARHERLT | FEEX

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




HBHASG Ver A

[ 22 |YW66061300000 o s A grece GB/TE 6
21 |YW65006000100 o oear sprng washer CB/TE 6
20 |YW61062000300 G170 1 ez 175 v 6
19 |YW68005500000 G0/ 177 Mooz w
) 15 [YWB0081800100 R i
= 17 |YWB0010800000 Capper silencer 1/8" (has mouls) 2
- 16 |YR20305000000 Rubber 0-ring 30x5 1
15 |YW80061800000 e e commecter 1
14 |YE31323300000 s MBL3 22 330< DGzt throsd fngih i !
13 [YR60000600400 PuSr ppe ¢ bx b & black 200 03
12 |YW80061800200 o eiAr At seaio 3
11 |YE32421000300 AV 06/DUI VA TAC w
- i3 10 |YW63042500000 %;‘}‘;;?;?ii%ii”m:;jf:ﬂj”” 2
9 |YW63040600000 GB/T-818 Moxt-Langzne L

1685 8 |BL20380500020 Solenod vl fed pce SPOV 35 AJL-050raning 1| Borrowed
7 |[BW20001501310 untelrocassediinas moula) w
6 |YR20259800000 Rubber 0-Fype seal ring2 5+98 1
5 |BL90668200040 ISP S0-AL04) (v ameed) 005K 1
4 |BR10T18500040 oA o9 o !
3 |YW66082200100 G/ ToeAl8 exzir-Lonazne !
2 |YW6L000800100 hon-meral neert hexagen nuf 1
1 BW20001501210 T i

Fg R % 4 & HRO(%E| &2

el Be o (A sppy oo 2 oyt DLy et 1o HE|

it ¥ 24N @ RE

bt a o~ AJJ ERERmERaERAT | TREX |/
B EHE EHA H Y HE | 20230413 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE /




42

43

42

w

.

\oal

1"

———f—

—w

3537

Tech. Reg::

1The parts surface shall not be scratched and cleaned before assembly.
2.The parts must be fixed firmly with rust-proof treatment after assembly.

43 |BE90600000050 | Thermocoupler 5Sm assembly 2
42 |YES0059301800  |Thermocoupler 12m assembly | 2
41 [SICR-2500U-A-02]Hopper cover assembly | 1
40 |YE15802D00600 | Anti-rotation level switch assembly 1
39 [BH12901620010  [Hopper level sensor plug H58 1
38 [YW6T04 1200000 | opupatiamerut-omstsoes 1l
37 [SICR-2500U-A-16|Hopper level sensor flange SUS201 1
36 [YW67041200000 [ anmeers o ca o 6
35 |SCR-2500U-A-07 | Inlet air pipe flange SUS201 1
34 [YW62061500000 ariioretiiand 24
33 |SICR-2500U-A-17| Cleaning door sealing gasket Foaned red silicagel| 1
32 |SICR-2500U-A-14| Cleaning door fender SUS201 1
31 |SICR-2500U-A-11] Cleaning door frame cover plate 1 | Pattemedalu plate | 2
30 |SICR-2500U-A-12|Cleaning door frame cover plate 2 [Patterned alu.plate | 2
29 [BH10150001310 | Big star assembly M10 assembly 1
28 [YW70000100000 (Reinforced glass (six holes) Tempered glass | 2
27 |[YR40000600000 | Sight glass fastener Rbber 2
26 [BW09000630040 |Sight glass iron sheet six hole SPCC25 2
2

25 |SHD-4000U-A-57|Sight glass inner frame SUS201 borrow
2L [YW63051500000 | o e stsoer B
23 [SICR-2500U-A-06| Hopper cover plate 1 Patierned alu. plate | 1
22 |YP60501500000 |Epoxy glass fiber laminate assembly | 1
s = 21 |SICR-2500U-A-03] External hopper assembly | 1
20 |SICR-2500U-A-04{Inner hopper SUS201 1
* * I 19 [SICR-2500U-A-08]| Hopper cover plate 2 Patterned alu. plate | q
18 |SICR-2500U-A-01 Material storage tank assembly | 1
17 |SICR-2500U-A-20 Thermocouple flange SUS201 1
16 |SICR-2500U-A-05] Hopper cover plate Patterned alu. plate| 1
15 [YW67041200000 /1045 ST x13-C-Longzine 10
14 |SICR-2500U-A-13Cleaning door cover plate Patterned alu. plate| 1
13 _[SICR-2500U-A-10] Cleaning door SUS201 1
12 |YW65008000100 pring washer GB/193 8-Longzine 4
1_[Ywes081600000 [l L
10 |YW60082500300 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12.9-Langzine 4
9 |SICR-2500U-A-19 |Exhaust pipe elbow SUS201 1
8 [YW63051500000 ~Longzine 8
7_|SHD-900U-B-ALL|Door buckle aSSEMBlY [ 2 | borrow
6 [YW66122400000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T91.1 12-Longzine 24
5 |YW650122D0000 [Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine 24
4 [YW61123500000 | ga/rra r-izess.tzs-Langeie 2
3 |YR10010040100 |Silica gel fastener 8.8 m Silica gel 1
2 [YW67041200000 /TS ST Langring 72
1 [SICR-2500U-A-09 Hopper cover plate 3 Patterned alu. plate | 1
Jiad f_F £ % #E 8| & %
HE W5 "R sicr-ps00u |®¥ ZIENE
it i iR SICR-2500U-A-ALL E"@' WE
L% * SHINI t>rrsunotman REER
EXku Eup ERA | B |¥#8 L] - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. !mgr%l




R

HiPy

6260

6028
<

"o

A1)

1662

Unloading Motor BIowPowslmmml Model Version
15KW 128KW LKW Ver.B
21 et AirPipe Da. | Dicharge Port Dia '""”;:‘m"” Hopper Capacity
8inch 10inch [ 3.7r/min [ 2500L
21 I 2
23 24
25
rosooooes 27 | BY20602400150 Povder hopper SHR-P-60-DC24 2
! 26 | CG61002000250 204P-D. 1
Y omE 25 | SICR-2500U-E-ALL | Mixing assemdly 1
E FHE o[ 24 | YE6B0B1400100 2 s i 1
! 23 |YE15660400000 5 1
1 e 22 | YE15670400000 ““_%?ﬁ%‘m 1
i S 21 |SCR-2500U-D-ALL-01 _|safely ladder assembly T oo
i Q 20 [YW50067300000 [Pneumatic sluice valve 10" 1
[ | | 19 | Yw59101800000 Hoanual buterfly valve 10" 1
18 |SCR-2500U-D-ALL-04 |Safety ladder 3 1 [ ot
4620 17_|YE30818000000 [Preunatic buttertly vave 8° 1
16 |SCR-2500U-D-ALL-05 | Foot plate b [
15 [SICR-2500U-F-ALL [crdonedustcllectr assenbly 1
1 |SCR-2500U-D-ALL-03 [Safety ladder 2 2 [omem
13 [SICR-2500U-G-ALL _[control box assembly 1
12 | SICR-2500U-D-ALL Floor stand assembly 1
11 |SCR-2500U-C-ALL Heating tank 1
10 | SICR-2500U-A-ALL  [crystaliizing tank 1
9 | YM50838200000 b SKISOZAFBH VL2-1EN/ 1
wf o 8 |SCR-2500U-D-ALL-02 |Safetyladder 1 2 | onen
QY 7 [SCR-1600U-ALL-20 [Stainess steel ppe clamp 8* 3
6 |YR fastener " 3
5 |Yw02008500000 Stailess steel pie clanp 85" 6
4 |YW72080400000 (Heat-resistant air pipe 8" 1
3 | SICR-2500U-I-ALL Silencer 1
2 |YP82215100100 Filter cloth bag $215x1200 2
1 [SIcR-2500U-B-ALL Blower frane 1
| R_% % % R (4B & @
#A [ FR sicr-25000  RsUAL ZIEIESE
ot % B M =Ll
Ll * s:H’N mBRmAARRRLn | REER
F| Exk | EmE | E#A | BH |¥a 8 - Shini Piastics Technologles,inc. [ 415




Tech. Reg.:
5 6. 1.8 9 1819 20212223 EVA cotton shall be installed in the middle of the
connector between the blower outlet flange and blower.

YW64012100000 [Hex.not 68/76170 M12-Longzine 8

o
1829
o

22 | YW66122400000 [Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1 12-Longzine 16
O 21 [ YW65012200000 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

20 | YW60123500000 ex. bolt GB/T5783 Mi2x35-8.8-Longzine

19 [SICR-2500U-B-14]Air outlet pipe flange fastener EVA3.0

17 |SICR-2500U-B- 0 Bloer maunt plate

] 16 | YW64001000100 | Hex nut GB/T6170 M10-Longzine

8
8
1
18 |SICR-2500U-B-08 Blawer air autlet flange 1
1
6
6

E 15 [ YW64101100000 | Hex. nut M10 (anti-loose)
12 13 14 15 16 11 14 | YW66102500000 [Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1 10-Langzine 12

13 | YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzine

] 12 | YW03536000000 | Motor foot pad HBO51-30-60A-N10

11 |SICR-2500U-B-12]Blower frame left fixed plate SPH6.0

Le
=

YM30001500000 |High pressure centrifugal blower 15KW

YW64001600000 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M16-Langzine

YW66163000000 [Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1 16-Longzine

1030

YW65016200000 |standard spring washer GB/T93 16-Longzine

=

YW60165000200 [Hex. bolt GB/T5783M16x50-12.9-Longzine

SICR-2500U-B-13 Ai inet elbow SUS201

(T

SICR-2500U-B-11|Blover frame right fixed plate SPH6.0

YW66142700000 [Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1 14-Longzine

1251

N|lw|(Fs ||| |v

YW64001400200 |Hex.nut GB/T6170 Mik-Longzine

N N BN B O Y e B BN =N =Y

BW30012001410 | Foot pad SH120

K% §i%2 A% L (a3

e
e

Ll A Sip-zsoou |®F IR

ER3 SICR-2500U-B-ALL = _@

X
=

#it

o
gﬁ&ﬁ\:ﬁ

o FHEX
SHIN EEERBRERARAR
Wil Esuw FRE %A | B |¥g - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*1,}.;1




30 |YR20002500300 [Staintess steel punching clamp seal ring 25 | Silica gel 1
29 [ YW62062000000 Stainless steel punching clamp 25" Assenbly 1
3 2 1 28 [SICR-2500U-H-09 | Airpiate SUS201 1
/_ 27 | YW61051000200 [ pemseipmbestsces Vipe /1581510 6
: 26 |SICR-2500U-H-06  |Fastener Foamedsiicagel | 1
25 |SICR-2500U-H-05 | coverpiate SUS201 1
& 24 | YR50128200000 [Suctian box filter SP-F ext. 128xH 138 1
h 23 | YW50015000000 Copper ball valve 15" 1
22 [YR10008001200 resting case air fastener SD-80Ux2/100H-D-06 2
21 [YW62062000000  [Sefmersestombotsre A
20 21 22 L [0 [SICR-2500U-H-0k |cytinder fcaptste Sus201 | 1
28 29 30 19 [SICR-2500U-H-08 |viesvasm sus201 | 1
18 | YW68004500000 latend set 1
17 | BH10160009710 Anti-laose nut M1D<125(M& lack hale) 1
16 | YW80061800200 L-type screw connector APL6-011/8-96 3
15 | YW63042500000  [Trsemedvmiesdscey GB/T-61 HidS- 2
14 | YW80061800000 Adjustable air pipe connector APL6-011/8-6 1
13 | YW80081800100 | type screw connector APL8-011/8-04 1
12 | YW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/g" 2
11 |SICR-2500U-H-03 | suction pipe SUS201 1
10 [YW61061001800  [oiirenamagase 1
9 |SICR-2500U-H-07 | Screenplate SUS304 1
8 |BL17160380020 Solenoid valve firing plafe SUS201 1
7 [ YE31258000000 Cylinder MBL25x80-UIAIRTAC) 1
6 | YE32421000300 [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC 24V 1
Tech.Req:: 5 |SICR-2500U-H-02  [shut-off body 1
1When assembling parts No.k and No.5, they need the L | YW66061300000  [tat washer A grade /197.16-Longine 8
fastener in the middle, and the fastener needs to be cut off 3 | YW65006000100  [standard spring washer Ga/793 é-Longzing A
by foamed red silica gel (YR10505000000). No air leakage is 2 | YW60061500100 Hex. bolt GB/T70.Méx6-Longzine A
allowed after assembly. 1 [SICR-2500U-H-01 | storage hopper 1
Jiidca K% % & R | &E i
Ll K& R 5)cR-_2500U Be Wt | 110 |8
Tt o HRE SICR-2500U-H-ALL = @ =
X * SHINI £o5rnansnnes REER
B ERW EUE FRA | BE |9m H - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ%|




1295

1 1
| U
6 5 b | 359
7 T = ===
7/ ===
=== TechReg.:
M === 1No scratch is allowed on the parts surface, which shall be cleaned before
1 JR— assembly.
=== 2Parts shall be fixed firmly with rust proof treatment after assembly;
© b 3.The connecting points of No. 1, 2,5 and No. 4 shall be sealed with cut-off
= = pr washerYR10350040000,without no air leakage after assembly;
- == L Pipe heater total power is 128KW, which is divided into 5 groups, and each group
g is 25.6KW.
s 8 |SICR-2500U-C-01| Heating tank cover plate SPCC15 | 1
i Z Z Z T YwW63061500000 Crnssr:(essedpar'-.:z:tstrewm 42
* 6 |SICR-2500U-C-02| Pipe heater mount plate SECC25 | 1
| | 5 |SICR-2500U-C-03| Heating tank 1
4 |BH70250007650 |Pipe heater 1
3 3 | YR10350040000 | White siica gel strip MRS | 1 500x1000m|
2 |SICR-2500U-C-07| Airinlet flange SUS201 1
1 [SICR-2500U-C-08| Arr outlet flange SUS201 | 1
fida X% 4 #* R %E| £ B
— o
alcd 52 " sir-gs00u  |BF WAl s (9]
o SICR-2500U-C-ALL
it ¥ Y =@k
: 3 —_——
o SHINI S538mim? oy
e Ekw Eup E& A B Y H# Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. ;w*;}g_|




	機構圖SICR-160U-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.A)EN BP33016007900
	機構圖SICR-450U-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.A)EN BP33045007200
	機構圖SICR-1600U-3Φ400V50HZ(VER.A)EN BP33160001400
	機構圖SICR-2500U-3Φ400V50HZ(VER.A)EN BP33250014100

